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Monthly Schedule of Teaching for August 2023

1 MBBS (Batch 2022-23): Lecture

Day & Time: Wednesday: 9.30am to 10.30 am
Friday: 8.30am to 9.30 am
Saturday: 8.30 am to 12.30 pm

Venue- Henry Gray Lecture Hall-Ground Floor

Dat D : CBME Name of
ate ay Topic C(I)\In:lrl’]flt)i];cy Faculty/Designation
02/08/2023 | Wednesday | Nucleic Acid Chemistry | B16.2 Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar
& Metabolism-I Associate Professor
04/08/2023 Friday Nucleic Acid Chemistry | BI6.2 Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar
& Metabolism-II Associate Professor
09/08/2023 | Wednesday | Nucleic Acid Chemistry | BI6.2 Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar
& Metabolism-I11 Associate Professor
11/08/2023 Friday Nucleic Acid Chemistry | BI6.2 Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar
& Metabolism-1V Associate Professor
12/08/2023 Saturday | Nucleic Acid Chemistry B16.2 Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar
& Metabolism-V Associate Professor
12/08/2023 Saturday | Oncogenesis-I BI10.1,B110.2 | Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar
Assistant Professor
12/08/2023 Saturday Oncogenesis-II BI110.1,B110.2 | Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar
Assistant Professor
16/08/2023 | Wednesday | Genetics-I BI17.1,B17.2,BI | Dr.Lalna R.Takale
7.3,B1 7.4 Associate Professor
18/08/2023 Friday Genetics-1I BI7.1,B17.2,BI | Dr.Lalna R.Takale
7.3,B17.4 Associate Professor
53/08/2023 | Wednesday | Genetics-III B17.1,B17.2,BI | Dr.Lalna R.Takale
7.3,BI 7.4 Associate Professor
25/08/2023 Friday Genetics-1V BI7.1,BI7.2,BI | Dr.Lalna R.Takale
[ 7.3,B17.4 Associate Professor
\ 30/08/2023 | Wednesday | Genetics-V B17.1,B17.2,BI | Dr.Lalna R.Takale
7.3,B1 7.4 Associate Professor
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Monthly Schedule of Teaching for August 2023

' I MBBS (Batch 2022-23): Small Group Teaching/ LD / Practical
Day & Time: Monday to Saturday: 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Venue: Demo Hall no. 8 & Undergraduate Practical Hall-1, 2" floor

CBME
Date Day Topic Competency Name of Faculty/Designation
Number
01-08-2023 Tuesday Certification of BI11.21B Dr.Meghana K.Padwal(Professor &Head)
Competency: Dr. Neela. A. Vaidya (Assoc. Prof)
02-08-2023 | Wednesday s i Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
03082023 | Thursday | petination ot Blood Dr.A.A Momin(Assoc. Prof)
Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
04-08-2023 Friday Urea Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor)
01-08-2023 Tuesday Arterial Blood Gas Dr. Lalna .R.Takale(Assoc. Prof)
Analysis and BI11.16 &
02-08-2023 | Wednesday | Estimation of Serum 11.19
Electrolytes by lon )
03-08-2023 Thursday | Selective Electrodes Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)
(ISE)
04-08-2023 Friday
07-08-2023 Monday Certification of Dr.Meghana K.Padwal(Professor &Head)
Competency: BI 11.4A Dr. Neela. A. Vaidya (Assoc. Prof)
08-08-2023 Tuesday ) ) Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
Urine analysis to Dr.A.A.Momin(Assoc. Prof)
09-08-2023 | Wednesday | estimate and Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
determine normal -
Thursday | constituents states Dr.Apnapuma V.Raichurkar(Asst. Prof)
10-08-2023 Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)
Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor)
11-08-2023 Friday Certification of BI 11.4B & BI | Dr.Meghana K.Padwal(Professor &Head)
Competency:Urine 11.20 Dr. Lalna .R.Takale(Assoc. Prof)
16-08-2023 | Wednesday analysis to estimate Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
17-08-2023 Thursday and determine Dr.A.A.Momin(Assoc. Prof)
abnormal Dr.Annapurna V.Raichurkar(Asst. Prof)
Friday constituents with Dr. Lalna .R.Takale(Assoc. Prof)
18-08-2023 interpretation & Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor)

correlation with
pathological states
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71-08-2023 Monday Certification of Dr.Meghana K.Padwal(Professor &Head)
532003 Tiesday Competency: Dr.Lalna R.Takale(Assoc. Prof)
22- o Diemonstrate i BI11.7A | Dr. Neela. A. Vaidya (Assoc. Prof)
e .
53-08-2023 Wednesday estimation of BI11.7B Dr.A.A.Morr:m(Assoc. Prof)
serum creatinine Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
Thursday | Demonstrate the Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)
24-08-2023 Estimation of Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor)
Creatinine Clearance
21-08-2023 | Monday | e Automation in BI11.16 &
Clinical 11.19 Dr.Annapurna V.Raichurkar(Asst. Prof)
22-08-2023 Tuesday Laboratory and .
¢ Immunoassay
23-08-2023 | Wednesday Techniques
24-08-2023 Thursday
25-08-2023 Friday o Adrenal Function | BI6.13,BI6.14,B | Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
Tests 16.15
28-08-2023 | Monday | e Correction of Dr.Lalna R.Takale(Assoc. Prof)
assignment of Dr. Neela. A. Vaidya (Assoc. Prof)
29-08-2023 russday SDL-III in Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
Wed logbook. Dr.A.A.Momin(Assoc. Prof)
30-08-2023 ednesday Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
. Dr.Annapurna V.Raichurkar(Asst. Prof)
Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor
Thursday MCQ Test on NA Mrs. Rupali K. Chavan(Tutor)
Mineral Metabolism,
Free Radicals &
Antioxidants and
31-08-2023 Thyroid Function

Tests, Water-
Electrolyte Balance
and Acid-Base
Balance
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